
S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION

1 ANIL PATHANIA CHAIRPERSON (PRINCIPAL

2 MANJIT SINGH ADMINISTRATOR

3 SURINDER KOUR SECRETARY (TEACHER)

4 POONAM DEVI JOINT - SECRETARY (PARENT)

5 ASHOK KUMAR JOINT - SECRETARY (PARENT)

6 DAVINDER SINGH TREASURER (OFFICE STAFF)

7 ROHIT SHARMA JOINT - TREASURER (PARENT)

S.NO.
NAME OF 

FATHER/MOTHER
REPRESENTATIVE

PARENTS BELONGS 

TO THE STUDENTS
MOBILE NO.

1 AJAY KUMAR CLASS I REPRESENTATIVE RAHAT PREET SINGH 8715824306

2 BALRAM SINGH CLASS II REPRESENTATIVE RUDAR PRATAP SINGH 8899465572

3 CHANDRAMA PARSAD CLASS III REPRESENTATIVE SHIVAM YADAV 9541935589

4 BALBIR SINGH CLASS IV REPRESENTATIVE GURMEET KOUR 7051382361

5 GURMEET SINGH CLASS V REPRESENTATIVE SUBEG SINGH 9596948932

6 NEESHU CLASS VI REPRESENTATIVE VEERA PAWAR 9797445821

7 TEJINDER KOUR CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE MANANVEER SINGH 9419156551

8 SHAKUNTLA DEVI CLASS VIIIREPRESENTATIVE MEENAKSHI SHARMA 9469277464

9 ANITA YADAV CLASS IX REPRESENTATIVE KHAGESH YADAV 8899415639

10 SURINDER KOUR CLASS  X REPRESENTATIVE JASLEEN KOUR 7889888251

S.NO. CLASS TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE

1 KIRAN WALA CLASS I REPRESENTATIVE

2 ANAMIKA CLASS II REPRESENTATIVE

3 DR. KANWALJIT KOUR CLASS III REPRESENTATIVE

4 DAVINDER KOUR CLASS IV REPRESENTATIVE

5 BABITA PANDITA CLASS V REPRESENTATIVE

6 NEELAM KUMARI CLASS VI REPRESENTATIVE

7 KAMALPREET KOUR CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE

8 NISHA CHOUDHARY CLASS VIIIREPRESENTATIVE

9 KAVITA JAMWAL CLASS IX REPRESENTATIVE

10 ANADHI JAMWAL CLASS  X REPRESENTATIVE

9622071844

8899433686

9086074080

9149504804

9103768279

9797545355

8492919847

8493831559

PARENT'S / STUDENT'S BODY

TEACHING STAFF MEMBER

MOBILE NO.

9622162764

8713021115

7889888251

8493910997

9469277464

9419630499

9796808166
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MEMBER'S OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATON (PTA)

MOBILE NO.

9419111676

9596660061


