

## SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI, CBSE CODE: 730119

MEMBER'S OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATON (PTA)				
S.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO.	
1	ANIL PATHANIA	CHAIRPERSON (PRINCIPAL	9419111676	
2	MANJIT SINGH	ADMINISTRATOR	9596660061	
3	SURINDER KOUR	SECRETARY (TEACHER)	7889888251	
4	POONAM DEVI	JOINT - SECRETARY (PARENT)	8493910997	
5	ASHOK KUMAR	JOINT - SECRETARY (PARENT)	9469277464	
6	DAVINDER SINGH	TREASURER (OFFICE STAFF)	9419630499	
7	ROHIT SHARMA	JOINT - TREASURER (PARENT)	9796808166	
PARENT'S / STUDENT'S BODY				
S.NO.	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER	REPRESENTATIVE	PARENTS BELONGS TO THE STUDENTS	MOBILE NO.
1	AJAY KUMAR	CLASS I REPRESENTATIVE	RAHAT PREET SINGH	8715824306
2	BALRAM SINGH	CLASS II REPRESENTATIVE	RUDAR PRATAP SINGH	8899465572
3	CHANDRAMA PARSAD	CLASS III REPRESENTATIVE	SHIVAM YADAV	9541935589
4	BALBIR SINGH	CLASS IV REPRESENTATIVE	GURMEET KOUR	7051382361
5	GURMEET SINGH	CLASS V REPRESENTATIVE	SUBEG SINGH	9596948932
6	NEESHU	CLASS VI REPRESENTATIVE	VEERA PAWAR	9797445821
7	TEJINDER KOUR	CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE	MANANVEER SINGH	9419156551
8	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	CLASS VIIIREPRESENTATIVE	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	9469277464
9	ANITA YADAV	CLASS IX REPRESENTATIVE	KHAGESH YADAV	8899415639
10	SURINDER KOUR	CLASS X REPRESENTATIVE	JASLEEN KOUR	7889888251
TEACHING STAFF MEMBER				
S.NO.	CLASS TEACHER	REPRESENTATIVE	MOBILE NO.	
1	KIRAN WALA	CLASS I REPRESENTATIVE	9622162764	
2	ANAMIKA	CLASS II REPRESENTATIVE	8713021115	
3	DR. KANWALJIT KOUR	CLASS III REPRESENTATIVE	9149504804	
4	DAVINDER KOUR	CLASS IV REPRESENTATIVE	9103768279	
5	BABITA PANDITA	CLASS V REPRESENTATIVE	9797545355	
6	NEELAM KUMARI	CLASS VI REPRESENTATIVE	8492919847	
7	KAMALPREET KOUR	CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE	8493831559	
8	NISHA CHOUDHARY	CLASS VIIIREPRESENTATIVE	9622071844	
9	KAVITA JAMWAL	CLASS IX REPRESENTATIVE	8899433686	
10	ANADHI JAMWAL	CLASS X REPRESENTATIVE	9086074080	